

0  
ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2189 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GANESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Pal Pasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Being jail petition, respondent has to take appropriate steps to file proper set of paper book on record before 19.11.2012.

			(S.G. SHAH)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd