

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2189 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

GANESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.S. Pasi, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Pal Pasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vishruti Vijay, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties through the learned Advocates are present.

In spite of the reasonable opportunity given, additional documents have not been filed on record.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR